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Agenda

Start Time

08:00

08:30

08:50

10:20

10:40

12:10

13:10

14:40

15:00

16:30

17:00

End Time

08:30

08:50

10:20

10:40

12:10

13:10

14:40

15:00

16:30

17:00

17:10

Duration

00:30

00:20

01:30

00:20

01:30

01:00

01:30

00:20

01:30

00:30

00:15

Topic

Registration, Welcome  & 
Group Division and Formation

Open Remarks, Safety Briefing

Session 1
Group A, B, C, D rotate through stations

Coffee Break

Session 2
Group A, B, C, D rotate through stations

Lunch

Session 3
Group A, B, C, D rotate through stations

Coffee Break

Session 4
Group A, B, C, D rotate through stations

Q&A
Panel Discussions with Experts

Closing Remarks
and Feedback

Breast Imaging Workshop
Day 1 - September 13, 2025

Organized by
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Agenda

Start Time

07:30

08:00

08:20

08:50

09:40

10:00

10:15

10:55

11:15

12:15

12:45

13:30

14:10

14:40

15:10

15:30

End Time

08:00

08:20

08:50

09:40

10:00

10:15

10:55

11:15

12:15

12:45

13:30

14:10

14:40

15:10

15:30

15:40

Duration

00:30

00:20

00:30

00:50

00:20

00:15

00:40

00:20

01:00

00:30

00:45

00:40

00:30

00:30

00:20

00:10

Topic

Registration

Welcome, Workshop Overview and
PACS Functionality

Dr. Sowmya Veerasuri

Benign Gynae Imaging
Dr. Sowmya Veerasuri

Case Review - Module 1

Case Review with Faculty -
Module 1

Coffee Break

Edometriosis Overview
Dr. Sowmya Veerasuri

What Gynaecologists need to know
from Radiologist

Dr. Amal Saad

Case Review - Module 2

Case Review with Faculty -
Module 2

Lunch

Gynaecological Cancer’s Part 1
Dr. Safieeldin Ghazala

Surgeon’s Perpective on Clinically
Relevant Reports in 

Gynaecological Cancers
Dr. Stephanie Ricci

Case Review - Module 3

Case Review with Faculty -
Module 3

Coffee Break

Gynaecology Imaging Workshop
Day 2 - September 14, 2025
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Agenda

Start Time

15:40

16:20

16:50

17:05

End Time

16:20

16:50

17:05

17:15

Duration

00:40

00:30

00:15

00:10

Topic

Gynaecological Cancer’s Part 2
Dr. Safieeldin Ghazala

Case Review - Module 4

Case Review with Faculty -
Module 4

Closing Remarks and Feedback

Gynaecology Imaging Workshop
Day 2 - September 14, 2025

Organized by

*Please scan the QR code to access our website.*




