



## **Breast Imaging Workshop**

**Day 1 - September 13, 2025** 

Start Time	End Time	Duration	Topic
08:00	08:30	00:30	Registration, Welcome & Group Division and Formation
08:30	08:50	00:20	Open Remarks, Safety Briefing
08:50	10:20	01:30	Session 1 Group A, B, C, D rotate through stations
10:20	10:40	00:20	Coffee Break
10:40	12:10	01:30	Group A, B, C, D rotate through stations
12:10	13:10	01:00	ÖC Lunch
13:10	14:40	01:30	Session 3  Group A, B, C, D rotate through stations
14:40	15:00	00:20	Coffee Break
15:00	16:30	01:30	Session 4 Group A, B, C, D rotate through stations
16:30	17:00	00:30	Q&A Panel Discussions with Experts
17:00	- 17:10	00:15	Closing Remarks and Feedback











## **Gynaecology Imaging Workshop**

Day 2 - September 14, 2025

Start Time	End Time	Duration	Topic
07:30	08:00	00:30	Registration
08:00	08:20	00:20	Welcome, Workshop Overview and PACS Functionality Dr. Sowmya Veerasuri
08:20	08:50	00:30	<b>Benign Gynae Imaging</b> Dr. Sowmya Veerasuri
08:50	09:40	00:50	Case Review - Module 1
09:40	10:00	00:20	Case Review with Faculty - Module 1
10:00	10:15	00:15	Coffee Break
10:15	10:55	00:40	Edometriosis Overview Dr. Sowmya Veerasuri
10:55	11:15	00:20	What Gynaecologists need to know from Radiologist  Dr. Amal Saad
11:15	12:15	01:00	Case Review - Module 2
12:15	12:45	00:30	Case Review with Faculty - Module 2
12:45	13:30	00:45	Lunch
13:30	14:10	00:40	<b>Gynaecological Cancer's Part 1</b> Dr. Safieeldin Ghazala
14:10	14:40	00:30	Surgeon's Perpective on Clinically Relevant Reports in Gynaecological Cancers Dr. Stephanie Ricci
14:40	15:10	00:30	Case Review - Module 3
15:10	15:30	00:20	Case Review with Faculty - Module 3
15:30	15:40	00:10	Coffee Break
WHAT THE PARTY OF			







## **Gynaecology Imaging Workshop**

Day 2 - September 14, 2025

Start Time	End Time	Duration	Topic
15:40	16:20	00:40	Gynaecological Cancer's Part 2 Dr. Safieeldin Ghazala
16:20	16:50	00:30	Case Review - Module 4
16:50	17:05	00:15	Case Review with Faculty - Module 4
17:05	17:15	00:10	Closing Remarks and Feedback





2015 - 2025

\*Please scan the QR code to access our website.\*



